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無限の帯域幅を探検しよう 
explore infinite bandwidth 

 

ISO9001:2000 
ISO14001:2004 
OHSAS18001:1999 

Order no. Description 

IN5E-30#-xx Cat 5e UTP Patch Cord  

IN6-30#-xx Cat 6 UTP Patch Cord  

IN6A-30#-xx Cat 6A UTP Patch Cord  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Infinitẽ 5e / 6 / 6A systems exceed all TIA/EIA 568 and ISO 11801 performance standards with ample 

headroom that maximize the customers return on investment by significantly extending the life of the system.  

 

Order no. Description 

IN5E-101-WH Cat 5e 4-Pair UTP Cable, 305m/box, White 

IN6-101-WH Cat 6 4-Pair UTP Cable, 305m/box, White 

IN6A-101-WH Cat 6A 4-Pair UTP Cable, 153m/reel, White 

 

 

Order no. Description 

IN5E-4*1-WH Cat 5e UTP Keystone Jack, White 

IN6-4*1-WH Cat 6 UTP Keystone Jack, White 

IN6A-4*1-WH Cat 6A UTP Keystone Jack, White 

 

Order no. Description 

CMP-001 Cable Management Panel 1U, Plastic 

CMP-002 Cable Management Panel 1U, Metal 

 

 

Order no. Description 

FP-101-xx Faceplate 1 Port (UK Type) 

FP-102-xx Faceplate 2 Port (UK Type) 

FP-212 Faceplate 2 Port (Japan Type) 

 

Order no. Description 

IN5E-201 Cat 5e 24 Port UTP Patch Panel, 568A/B, 1U 

IN6-201 Cat 6 24 Port UTP Patch Panel, 568A/B, 1U 

IN6A-211 Cat 6A 24 Port UTP Blank Patch Panel 1U 

IN-NM201 24 Port Multi-Media Blank Patch Panel 1U 

 

 

Infinitẽ Copper Solution 

Remark: 
# = length (m), xx = Color Code (WH = White, SL= Silver, GR = Grey, RD = Red, BL = Blue, etc.), *: 0 = Non-shutter; 1 = Shutter, 
DCL Ver.1.0 

UTP Cable (UTP ケーブル) Patch Panel (パッチパネル)  

UTP Patch Cord (UTP パッチコード) Cable Management Panel (ケーブルマネジメントパネル) 

Keystone Jack (キーストーンジャック) Faceplate (フェイスプレート) 

インフィニット  カッパー  ソリューション

http://www.infinitecablesystem.com/
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無限の帯域幅を探検しよう 
explore infinite bandwidth 

 

ISO9001:2000 
ISO14001:2004 
OHSAS18001:1999 

Order no. Description 

INF1314 series Branch-Lite Indoor High Fiber Count Cable (up to 96c) 

INF1261 series Armor-Lite Spiral Armor cable 

 

Order no. Description 

INFE311 Ferrule Endface Cleaner (Made in Japan) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Order no. Description 

INF2501-LS024 24 Port LC SM Rack Mount sliding Patch Panel 

INF2531-SS192 192 Port SC SM Rack Mount Distribution Panel 

 

Order no. Description 

MPO3312 series MPO-MPO OM3 Patch Cord LSZH 

MPO3161 series 12F MPO-LC Fanout OM3 

 

Order no. Description 

MPO 250x series MPO Rack mount panel (cassette type) 

MPO 2531 High Density MPO Solution 

 

Order no. Description 

EW10ST series 10Gbps SFP + to 10Gbps SFP + DAC 

EWQA-4SF series 40 Gbps QSFP+ to 4 x 10Gbps SFP+ AOC 

 

The optical fiber is manufactured by a state-of-the-art technology and we supply the full range of fiber types: 

ITU-T G.651 Multimode (OM1, OM2, OM3 & OM4) and ITU-T G.652 / 655 / 657 Singlemode (SM). 

 

Infinitẽ Data Centre Solution 

DCL Ver.1.0 

Optical Fiber Cable (光ファイバーケーブル) 

) 

Patch Panel 1U / 8U (1U / 8U パッチパネル) 

  

MPO Patch Cord / Fan out   Endface Cleaner – Smart (くるるん“ばっ”) 

AOC / DAC (アクティブ光ケーブル/ダイレクトアタッチケーブル) MPO Solution (MPO  ソリューション) 

インフィニット データセンター ソリューション 

(MPO パッチコード / ファンアウトケーブル) 
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